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February 02, 2022
MEMORANDUM
FOR : The OIC, Regional Executive Director
DENR MIMAROPA Region
THRU 4 The Assistant Regional Director for Management Services
ATTENTION : The Chief, Regional Planning and Management Division
The Chief, Regional ICT Section
FROM 8 The In-Charge, Office of the PENR Officer
SUBJECT : MONTHLY NETWORK MONITORING UPTIME

REPORT OF DENR-PENRO MARINDUQUE FROM
JANUARY 01, 2022 - FEBRUARY 01, 2022

In line with the monitoring of network infrastructure uptime report, please be informed
that DENR-PENRO Marinduque has uptime rate of 100% from January 01, 2022 to
February 02, 2022.

Attached is the active monitor availability of our router with IP address 192.168.1.1
with corresponding monthly statistics for your reference.

For information and record.

“For and in the absence of the OIC - PENR Officer”

Capitol Compound, Barangay Bangbangalon, Boac, Marinduque
Telephone Nos.: (042) 332-1490/(042) 322-0727/(042) 332-0927/(042) 332-1913
Website: https:/ipenromarinduque.gov.ph/

Email: penromarinduque@denr.gov.ph



M G ma(l Mark Ryan <ryelozada@gmail.com>

PRTG Report of MIMAROPA Region for January 2022
Jioliza Cabrera <jecabrera@denr.gov.ph> Wed, Fe512, 2022 at 12:08 AM
To: Mark Ryan <ryelozada@gmail.com>, Henry A Marmol <hamarmol@denr.gov.ph>, Maylene S Udtojan
<msudtojan@denr.gov.ph>, Ronaldo | Suarez <risuarez@denr.gov.ph>, Philippezar E Menez <pemenez@denr.gov.ph>,

Jermar D Belen <jdbelen@denr.gov.ph>, milner macarandang <mmmacarandang@gmail.com>

For your information and reference mga friends

@ Uptime Jan 2022.pdf
— 176K



PRTG NETWORK MONITOR

MIMAROPA Region Network Uptime Report (1/1/2022 12:00:00 AM - 2/1/2022 12:00:00 AM 24 / 7)
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